
090°

270°

5030N

5100N

5130N

003 30W 003 00W 002 30W

5130N

5100N

002 30W003 00W003 30W

R153
2000

SFC

D061
1500

SFC

D119
5000

SFC

D012

(OCNL 25000)
18000

SFC

43

TRANSITION ALTITUDE

AREA MNM ALT (x100)

6000

125.855

LEVELSROUTEVIAROUTE DESIGNATOR 

LONDON CONTROL

CARDIFF RADAR

BRISTOL RADAR

BRISTOL TOWER

BRISTOL DIRECTOR

ACC

APP

APP

TWR

RAD

Aircraft may be instructed "Direct to" (waypoint) following radar vectoring.4

Maximum 250KIAS below FL100 unless authorised by ATC.3

Adhere to maximum speed limits where specified by waypoint constraints.2

Standard Routes may be varied at the discretion of ATC.1

GENERAL INFORMATION

WAYPOINTS

0032750.23W503427.31N:DAWLY

0032135.11W511042.76N:EXMOR

0024303.14W512253.19N:BRI

FL070BRI . DAWLY - EXMOR - BRIN864 DAWLY 1B 

136.080*

136.080*

126.080

125.650,

133.850,

136.080*

*See AD 2.18 for details.
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of Change 0.20°E
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MAX 220KIAS

D
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 1

B

3000
FL100

0
0
7
°

without ATC clearance.
BRIproceed beyond Do not 

See ENR 1.1.3.2.
For Minimum Descent Rate requirements

ATC REQUIREMENTS
DESCENT PLANNING -

as soon as possible.
Pilots unable to comply must notify ATC 
to the levels shown in the table below. 
pilots should anticipate possible descent 
When determining top of descent point, 

WARNING

BE AS DIRECTED BY ATC.
ACTUAL DESCENT CLEARANCE WILL 

WARNING

DAWLY

EXMOR
MAX 250KIAS

BRISTOL
BRI

FL070

MAX 220KIAS FL070 and above
MAX 185KIAS below FL070

1.0 MIN HOLDING

5030N

0

Scale 1:500 000

5 5 10NM

AERO INFO DATE 05 FEB 24 AD 2-EGGD-7-4

BRISTOL

DAWLY 1B
DISTANCES IN NAUTICAL MILES

INSTRUMENT (STAR) - ICAO

STANDARD ARRIVAL CHART - 

RNAV5 (DME/DME or GNSS)
TRACKS ARE MAGNETIC

ALTITUDES AND ELEVATIONS ARE IN FEET

 TWR & RAD FREQUENCIES.CHANGE (4/24):

34 73

43 62

13

13

03

62


